
DRIVER:_______________________________
DATE:_________________________________
EVENT________________________________
CLASS:________________________________
TRACK:_________________LENGTH:_______

CAMBER RATE
SHIMS:________

CHASSIS HEIGHTS BY LOCATION:
   ____________    ____________
   ____________    ____________

MEASURED FROM:
OVERALL WEIGHT: _______

MOTOR: ______________________
PINION:_________ SPUR:_________

AXLE SHIMS: _____

FRONT AXLE:
STOCK
EXTENDED

WHEEL SPACERS:
_______________

REAR WIDTH (INNER/OUTER)
 LR:____________RR:____________

TOE-BLOCK SHIMS:
 LR:____________RR:____________

ANTI-SQUAT SHIMS:
 LR:____________RR:____________

CORNER WEIGHTS:
  LF:___________ RF:___________
  LR:___________ RR:___________

-SHADE IN MOUNTING LOCATIONS ON SUSPENSION ARMS, BEARING CARRIER AND SHOCK TOWER.

TOP OF CHASSIS
BOTTOM OF CHASSIS

MISC...MISC...MISC...MISC...MISC...

Clay Hard Packed  Loose Dirt

Carpet Asphalt  Concrete

Flat  Banked  True Oval  Tri-Oval

Traction:  High  Medium  Low

LEFT RIGHT

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

SPEED CONTROL:________________
PUNCH SETTING:________________
INTIAL BRAKE:___________________
AUTO BRAKE:___________________
______________________________
______________________________
________________________________
__________________________________
__________________________________

CAMBER:________
TOE-IN: _________

F R
CAMBER:________
TOE-IN: _________

WHEEL SPACERS:
_______________

CAMBER LINK LOCATION

OUTER   INNER
CAMBER LINK LOCATION

INNER   OUTER

REAR SUSPENSIONREAR SUSPENSIONREAR SUSPENSIONREAR SUSPENSIONREAR SUSPENSION

LEFT FRONT SHOCK
BODY LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SHAFT LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SPRING:______________________
OIL:__________ PISTON:_________
BLADDER:_____________________
LENGTH:______________________
COLLAR:______________________

SHOCKSSHOCKSSHOCKSSHOCKSSHOCKS

CAMBER LINK LOCATION

OUTER   INNER

CAMBER:____________

CASTOR: 0O

+5O        -5O

+10O      -10O

CAMBER LINK LOCATION

OUTER   INNER

CAMBER:____________

AXLE SHIMS: _____

FRONT AXLE:
STOCK
EXTENDED

CASTOR: 0O

+5O        -5O

+10O      -10O

KICK-UP: 25O

20O HIGH 20O LO

15O HIGH  15O LO

FRONT SUSPENSIONFRONT SUSPENSIONFRONT SUSPENSIONFRONT SUSPENSIONFRONT SUSPENSION LEFTRIGHT

SHOCK LENGTH

COLLAR
LENGTH

RIGHT FRONT SHOCK
BODY LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SHAFT LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SPRING:______________________
OIL:__________ PISTON:_________
BLADDER:_____________________
LENGTH:______________________
COLLAR:______________________

LEFT REAR SHOCK
BODY LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SHAFT LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SPRING:______________________
OIL:__________ PISTON:_________
BLADDER:_____________________
LENGTH:______________________
COLLAR:______________________

RIGHT REAR SHOCK
BODY LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SHAFT LENGTH
 SHORT MED LONG
SPRING:______________________
OIL:__________ PISTON:_________
BLADDER:_____________________
LENGTH:______________________
COLLAR:______________________

WEIGHT & CHASSIS HEIGHTSWEIGHT & CHASSIS HEIGHTSWEIGHT & CHASSIS HEIGHTSWEIGHT & CHASSIS HEIGHTSWEIGHT & CHASSIS HEIGHTS
SPEED CONTROL

BATTERY LOCATIONRECIEVER

ADDED LEAD:
FRONT_______
MIDDLE_______
REAR_________

AS SHOWN
_________

AS SHOWN
IN TAIL TANK

FRONT REAR

ACKERMANN:  ON SPINDLE
SHORT  MIDDLE  LONG

TIRES & TRACTIONTIRES & TRACTIONTIRES & TRACTIONTIRES & TRACTIONTIRES & TRACTION

RF: _______________________    _______    ________

LF: _______________________    _______    ________

RR: _______________________    _______    ________

LR: _______________________    _______    ________

        COMPOUND                  DIAMETER       INSERT

-SHADE IN AREAS OF
TRACTION ADDITIVE AND
DRAW IN TIRE GROOVES

    LF        RF

    LR        RR

TRACTION ADDITIVE:_____________________________

TIRE TYPE: FOAM   STREET RUBBER   LOOSE DIRT

ACKERMANN:  ON SPINDLE
SHORT  MIDDLE  LONG

_____________________________________________
_____________________________________________
_____________________________________________

SWAY BAR: NONE .063” .078”

WINGWINGWINGWINGWING
MAIN WING SIZE: 6X6  7X7
FRONT WING SIZE:__________________
SPOILER LENGTH:___________________
WING LOCATION:___________________

A
B

C

LOW WING

HIGH WING

HOOD TYPE:_______________________

TOE IN/OUT
AMOUNT:_______

RF LEAD TRAIL
AMOUNT:________

SHOCK POSITION: TOP MID BOT

0O

ANGLED

KINGPIN
 INCLINE

0O

ANGLED

KINGPIN
 INCLINE

RF: OUTER MIDDLE INNER
LF: OUTER MIDDLE INNER

SUSPENSION POSITION

CAMBER RATE
SHIMS:________

SWAY BAR: NONE .063” .078”

REC
SC

BY HOLE POSITION

SHADE IN 4 SPACERS
HUB SPACING:

F R
SHADE IN 4 SPACERS
HUB SPACING:

-MARK ON DIAGRAM CAMBER
LINK LOCATION, SHOCK
POSITION & HEIGHT

WImpson
Cross-Out


	DRIVER: Russ Lebo
	DATE: 12-12-12
	EVENT: US Open Wheel Champs
	CLASS: Mod Sprint
	TRACK: BnJ  PA
	LENGTH: 
	CAMBER: -1/2
	CAMBER_2: +1
	AMOUNT: 0
	AMOUNT_2: 0
	SHIMS_2: .125
	SPRING: Grn TC3 12#
	SPRING_2: Grn TC3 12#
	OIL: 40 Losi
	PISTON: L
	OIL_2: 40 Losi
	PISTON_2: L
	BLADDER: 
	BLADDER_2: 
	LENGTH_2: 2.43
	LENGTH_3: 2.43
	COLLAR: 
	COLLAR_2: 
	SPRING_3: CW Gray 9#
	SPRING_4: CW Gray 9#
	OIL_3: 40 Losi
	PISTON_3: L
	OIL_4: 40 Losi
	PISTON_4: L
	BLADDER_3: 
	BLADDER_4: 
	LENGTH_4: 2.75
	LENGTH_5: 2.75
	COLLAR_3: 
	COLLAR_4: 
	LR: Inner 
	RR: Middle
	TOEIN: -6
	TOEIN_2: +1
	LR_2: None
	RR_2: None
	WHEEL SPACERS: .125
	LR_3: None
	RR_3: None
	WHEEL SPACERS_2: .125
	RF: RC4L Silver
	LF: "
	DIAMETER 1: 2.68
	DIAMETER 2: "
	INSERT 1: 
	INSERT 2: 
	LF_2: 
	RF_2: 
	RR_4: "
	LR_4: "
	1: "
	2: "
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	undefined: 
	TRACTION ADDITIVE 1: Niftech
	TRACTION ADDITIVE 2: Front Grooves: 4 deep, 4 shallow alternating
	TRACTION ADDITIVE 3: Rear Grooves: 5 radial, 24 cross cuts around dia.
	TRACTION ADDITIVE 4: 
	LR_5: 
	RR_5: 
	LF_3: 10.9
	RF_3: 10.0
	undefined_2: .500
	undefined_3: .540
	LR_6: 15.7
	RR_6: 14.5
	undefined_4: .540
	undefined_5: .580
	OVERALL WEIGHT: 
	MOTOR: D3 6.0
	PINION: 
	SPUR: 
	FRONT WING SIZE: CW 9056 Small 
	SPOILER LENGTH: 
	SPEED CONTROL: Tekin
	WING LOCATION: 
	PUNCH SETTING: 48 boost
	HOOD TYPE: CW 9086 Salem Hood
	INTIAL BRAKE 1: 
	INTIAL BRAKE 2: 1.1 Roll Out
	INTIAL BRAKE 3: 
	INTIAL BRAKE 4: 
	AUTO BRAKE 1: 
	AUTO BRAKE 2: 20K upper RPM, lowest low RPM
	AUTO BRAKE 3: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: 
	1: Yes
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	3: Off
	2: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	0: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off



	1: 
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	1: Off
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	4: Off
	5: Off
	3: 
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	1: 
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	1: Off
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	4: Off
	3: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	5: Yes
	6: Off
	7: Off
	4: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Yes
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: 
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	4: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	3: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes


	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Yes

	1: 
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	7: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	7: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	3: Off
	2: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	2: Off


	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	1: Off
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Yes
	5: Yes
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Yes
	10: Off
	11: Yes
	12: Off
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Yes
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Yes
	11: Off














	6: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	2: Off
	1: 
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	0: 
	0: Yes


	0: 
	0: Off





	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes

	3: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes












	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off




	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes








	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off






	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	FRONT: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	SHIMS: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: .125

	1: 
	0: .125
	1: .062



	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 1.5
	1: -1.5





	1_3: 
	0: 
	0: TQ and then bad luck monster-trucked me...
	1: Rear shocks mounted in 2nd hole from top of tower, Batt full to rear,
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 


	Dropdown1: 
	0: [1]
	1: [1]



